Specification Sheet
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION
LHBRFL60 60 Degree Aluminium Reflector
LHBRFL90 90 Degree Aluminium Reflector
LHBRFL120 120 Degree Aluminium Reflector
Eco Eris Highbay | LHBE.NH.10.2019
Product Accessories
Product Drawing
4000K

m
m
Dia 250mm
16
0
m
m
330mm
250mm
Specification Sheet
CAT NO. WEIGHT (kg) EFFICACY (Llm/W) CRI FREQUENCY (Hz) UGR IK RATING TEMP RANGE (ºC) AMBIENT TEMP
RATED LIFE (ºC)
L/B RATED
LIFE
LHBE25B13S40 3.05 135 >80 50-60 <28 IK08 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B50
LHBE25B20S40 3.05 135 >80 50-60 <30 IK08 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B50
LHBE25B27S40 3.35 135 >80 50-60 <31 IK08 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B50
LHBE33B32S40 4.5 135 >80 50-60 <30 IK08 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B50
STANDARD DESCRIPTION
EN 60598-1 Luminaires – General requirements
EN 60598-2-1 Luminaires – Fixed general purpose
EN 60598-2-22 Luminaires – Emergency